
Last Name First Name Company Address City State Zip Email

Abell LeAnn Bureau of Land Management 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83815 labell@blm.gov

Alvarado Arlene CFWEP.ORG 1300 West Park Street Butte MT 59701 aalvarado@mtech.edu

Anderson Russ Morrison-Maierle, Inc. 1 Engineering Place Helena MT 59602 randerson@m-m.net

Anderson Bruce WGM Group 1111 East Broaway Missoula Mt 59802 bkanderson@wgmgroup.com

Appleman Rick Montana Tech 1300 West Park Street Butte MT 59701 rappleman@mtech.edu

Archibald Brad Pioneer Technical Services 63 1/2 W. Broadway Butte MT 59701 barchibald@pioneer-technical.com

Balleck Leonard Herrera 101 East Broadway, Suite 610 Missoula MT 59802 lballek@herrerainc.com

Barber Loren Reclamation Research Group 202 S Black Ave, Suite 4 Bozeman MT 59715 lbarber@reclamationresearch.net

Bartkowiak Brian DEQ 1100 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59620 bbartkowiak@mt.gov

Barton Darryl Clark Fork Technical Assistance Committee 529 Main Street Deer Lodge MT 59722 darrylbbarton@yahoo.com

Bender Brian Powell County 409 Missouri Ave, Suite 101 Deer Lodge MT 59722 bbender@co.powell.mt.us

Bennett Marty Pioneer Technical Services 63 1/2 W. Broadway Butte MT 59701 mbennett@pioneer-technical.com

Berg Catherine University of Montana 815 Cherry Street Missoula Mt 59802 cabrbe@gmail.com

Birdsell Max Golder Associates Inc 118 North 7th Street, C-12 Couer d'Alene ID 83814 mbirdsell@golder.com

Bond Jim Montana DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59601 jabond@mt.gov

Botsford William Montana DEQ 1100 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59601 wbotsford@mt.gov

Bowers David DEQ 1100 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena Mt 59620 dbowers@mt.gov

Boyd Karin Applied Geomorphology, Inc. 211 North Grand, Suite C Bozeman MT 59715 kboyd@imt.net

Boyd Josh US Forest Service 12557 HWY 37 Libby MT 59923 jboyd@fs.fed.us

Brewer Dan US Forest Service 3255 Fort Missoula Rd Missoula MT 59804 dan_brewer@fws.gov

Brick Christine Clark Fork Coalition PO Box 7593 Missoula MT 59807 chris@clarkfork.org

Brown D Scott 68 Cloverview Drive Helena MT 59601 oreamnos@bresnan.net

Browne Mike Bureau of Land Management Boise ID mbrowne@blm.gov

Brule Alfred Envirocon Inc. 1810 River Road Missoula MT 59801 abrule@envirocon.com

Butcher Bill CDM Smith 50 West 14th, Suite 200 Helena MT 59601 bucherwh@cdmsmith.com

Carlson Martin CDM Smith 50 West 14th Street Helena MT 59601 carlsonme@cdmsmith.com

Chadwick Amy Watershed Consulting PO Box 17287 Missoula MT 59808 amy@watershedconsulting.com

Clark Pebbles DEQ Abandoned Mines 1100 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59620 pclark2@mt.gov

Clary Devin DEQ AML PO Box 200901 Helena MT 59620 djclary@mt.gov

Coble Libby University of Montana Missoula MT 59812 lily.coble@umontana.edu

Coleman Autumn Helena National Forest 2880 Skyway Drive Helena MT 59602 acoleman02@fs.fed.us

Coleman Kathy DOJ NRDP 1301 E Lockey Helena MT 59620 kcoleman@mt.gov

Coleman Tom OASIS Environmental PO Box 582 Livingston MT 59047 thomas.coleman@erm.com

Connole Rayelynn CFWEP.ORG 1301 West Park Street Butte MT 59701 rconnole@mtech.edu

Conyngham Jock USACE  jock.n.conyngham@usace.army.mil

Cook Kris Envirocon Inc. PO Box 16655 Missoula MT 59808 kcook@envirocon.com

Cooper Gary USDI - BLM 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83815 gcooper@blm.gov

Culpo Matt TerraGraphics Environmental Engineering, Inc. 15 W. 6th Ave Helena MT 59601 office@terragraphics.com

Cunneen Pat DOJ NRDP 65 E. Broadway Butte Mt 59701 pcunneen@mt.gov

Cupery Stephen Watershed Restoration Coalition 1002 Hollenback Rd Deer Lodge MT 59722 stephencupery@yahoo.com

Daniels Matt River Design Group 5098 Highway 93 South Whitefish MT 59937 mdaniels@riverdesigngroup.net

Darling Jim MT FWP 1420 East 6th Helena MT 59620 jdarling@mt.gov

Pierluissi Sergio US FWS 1028 B Main Street Daphne AL 36526 sergio_pierluissi@fws.gov

Davidson - Morlin Brittany US FWS 11103  East Montgomery Drive Spokane WA 99206

DeArment John Atkins 1120 Cedar Street Missoula Mt 59802 john.dearment@atkinsglobal.com

Dodge Ted Watershed Restoration Coalition 1002 Hollenback Rd Deer Lodge MT 59722 ted.dodge516@gmail.com

Douglass Kris Montana Tech 221 N. Ophir Street Butte MT 59701 samjd@montana.com

Douglass Rick Montana Tech 221 N. Ophir Street Butte MT 59701 rdouglass@mtech.edu

Downing Beau Fish, Wildlife and Parks PO Box 200701 Helena MT 59620 bdowning@mt.gov

Drury Tracy Anchor QEA LLC 1605 Cornwall Ave Bellingham WA 98225 tdrury@anchorqea.com

Drygas Jonathan DEQ 1520 Sixth Ave Helena MT 59620 jdrygas@mt.gov

Dunn Robert Westscape Nursery 423 N. Tracy Bozeman MT 59715 westscapenursery@yahoo.com

Elsen Henry US EPA Federal Building Suite 3200 Helena MT 59626 elsen.henry@epa.gov

English Randall Tetra Tech 303 Irene Street Helena MT 59601 randy.english@tetratech.com

Evans Doug Bureau of Land Management 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83815 devans@blm.gov

Farling Bruce Montana Trout Unimited PO Box 7186 Missoula MT 59807 bruce@montanatu.org

Firor Susan TerraGraphics Environmental Engineering, Inc. 15 W. 6th Ave Helena MT 59601 susan.firor@terragraphics.com

Fischer Andy Clark Fork Coalition PO Box 7593 Missoula MT 59807 andy@clarkfork.org

Flynn Sarah Geum Environmental Consulting 307 State Street Hamilton MT 59870 sflynn@geumconsulting.com

Fortman Kristy MT DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59620 kfortman@mt.gov

Fox Carolyn DOJ NRDP 1301 E Lockey Helena MT 59620 cfox@mt.gov

Fraley Mary Ann City of Deer Lodge 300 Main Street Deer Lodge MT 59722 dlcity@bresnan.net

Frey Kallen University of Montana Missoula MT 59812 kallen.frey@umontana.edu

Gerhart Joel Pioneer Technical Services 201 East Broadway, Suite C Helena MT 59601 jgerhart@pioneer-technical.com

Griffin Joe MT DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59620 jgriffin@mt.gov

Hackathorn Casey Trout Unlimited 111 N. Higgins Ave, Suite 500 Missoula MT 59802 chackathorn@tu.org

Hall Barbara Clark Fork Coalition 140 S 4th Street Missoula MT 59807 barbara@clarkfork.org

Hammer Diana US EPA 10 West 15th Street Helena MT 59626 hammer.diana@epa.gov

Hargrove Sebastian Nature Conservancy 950 W. Bannock Street, Suite 210 Boise ID 83702 bhargrove@tnc.org

Harris Cord BP 315 Monte Vista Irvine CA 92602 cord.harris@bp.com

Hatten Michael Tetra Tech 303 Irene Street Helena MT 59601 michael.hatten@tetratech.com

Ingman Gary Atkins 820 North Montana Helena MT 59601 gary.ingman@atkinsglobal.com

Janssen Hayden DEQ 1100 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena Mt 59601 hjanssen@mt.gov

Janzen Brandy Bureau of Land Management 1405 Holllipark Drive Idaho Falls ID 83401 bjanzen@blm.gov

Jerome Terry "Wade" USFS 173 Commerce Drive Smelterville ID 83868 tjerome@fs.fed.us

Johnson Jeff Bureau of Land Management 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83815 jkjohnson@blm.gov

Justin John Montana Conservation Seedling Nursery 2705 Spurgin Rd Missoula MT 59804 jjustin@mt.gov

Knotek William (Ladd) Fish, Wildlife and Parks 3201 Spurgin Rd Missoula MT 59804 lknotek@mt.gov

Kotawsky Dan Bureau of Land Management Idaho Falls ID 83401 dkotansky@blm.gov

Krutar Jon UCFRB Advisory Council Ovando MT 59854 khomestead@blackfoot.net

Kuipers Jim Kuipers & Associates PO Box 937 Anaconda Mt 59711 jkuipers@kuipersassoc.com

Kustudia Mike Fish, Wildlife and Parks 3201 Spurgin Rd Missoula MT 59804 mkustudia@mt.gov

Lepitich David Idaho Department of Fish and Game 2885 West Kathleen Ave Couer d'Alene ID 83815 david.leptich@idfg.idaho.gov

Lere Mark Fish, Wildlife and Parks 1420 East 6th Helena MT 59620 mlere@mt.gov

Liermann Brad Fish, Wildlife and Parks 72 Rock Creek Rd Clinton Mt 59825 liermann@blackfoot.net

Logar Adam TerraGraphics Environmental Engineering, Inc. 15 W. 6th Ave Helena MT 59601 office@terragraphics.com

Long Huey Clark Fork River Technical Assistance Committee 529 Main Street Deer Lodge MT 59722 hueylong_1@yahoo.com

Lovell Jim Confluence PO Box 1133 Bozeman MT 59771 jlovell@confluenceinc.com

Ludlow Walter Montana DOT 2701 Prospect Ave Helena Mt 59620 wludlow@mt.gov

Lux-Burt Elaine Anaconda Deer Lodge County 800 S Main Anaconda Mt 59711 e.luxburt@gmail.com

Lyden Tonya BLM 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83814 tlyden@blm.gov

Mainzhausen Karin CDM Smith 50 West 14th, Suite 104 Helena MT 59601 mainzhausenk@cdmsmith.com
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Marques Pedro Watershed Consulting PO Box 17287 Missoula MT 59808 pedro@watershedconsulting.com

Martin Doug DOJ NRDP 1301 E Lockey Helena MT 59620 dougmartin@mt.gov

Mason Eric NPS Grant-Kohrs Ranch 266 Warren Lane Deer Lodge MT 59722 eric_mason@nps.gov

Matt Jean CSKT Nursery 104 Main Street SE Ronan Mt 59860 jeanm@cskt.org

McDowell William Clark Fork Coalition PO Box 7593 Missoula MT 59807 will@clarkfork.org

McElroy Joe Pioneer Technical Services 63 1/2 W. Broadway Butte MT 59701 jmcelroy@pioneer-technical.com

Meier Corey Bureau of Land Management 106 N. Parrmont Butte MT 59725 cmeier@blm.gov

Meyer Dan Couer d'Alene Trust PO Box 570 Kellogg ID 83837 dmeyer@cda-trust.com

Miller Jennifer CFWEP.ORG 1300 West Park Street Butte MT 59701 jmiller@mtech.edu

Mostad Tom DOJ NRDP 1301 E Lockey Helena MT 59620 tomostad2@mt.gov

Mullen Greg DOJ NRDP 1301 E Lockey Helena MT 59620 gmullen@mt.gov

Naughton Joe MSU 720 Highland Park Drive Missoula MT 59812 josef.naughton@gmail.com

Neesvig Craig US Forest Service 2693 Hwy 200 Trout Creek Mt 59874 cneesvig@fs.fed.us

Neuman Dennis Reclamation Research Group PO Box 6309 Bozeman MT 59715 dneuman@reclamationresearch.net

Nielsen Peter Missoula Water Quality Distict 301 W Alder Missoula MT 59802 pnielsen@co.missoula.mt.us

Nyman Rose Anaconda Deer Lodge County 800 S Main Anaconda Mt 59711 r.nyman1@gmail.com

Oaks Hans USFS 2880 Skyway Drive Helena MT 59602 hoaks@fs.fed.us

O'Hara Colleen Bureau of Land Management 4350 Cliffs Drive Pocatello ID 83204 cohara@blm.gov

Olson Tim Helena National Forest 2880 Skyway Drive Helena Mt 59602 taolson@fs.fed.us

Opp Steve DEQ PO Box 200901 Helena MT 59620 sopp@mt.gov

Opper Richard DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59620 ropper@mt.gov

Parker Tom Geum Environmental Consulting 307 State Street Hamilton MT 59840 tparker@geumconsulting.com

Parwana Noorjahan Parwana Services 125 W Copper Butte MT 59701 nparwana@hotmail.com

Pierce Robert Anaconda Deer Lodge County 800 S Main Anaconda MT 59711 rpierce_99@yahoo.com

Plumb Beverly CFWEP.ORG 1300 West Park Street Butte Mt 59701 bplumb@mtech.edu

Pohle Cele Powell County Commissioner 830 Pennsylvania Ave Deer Lodge Mt cpohle@co.powell.mt.us

Ponkivar Frank CFWEP.ORG 1300 West Park Street Butte Mt 59701 fponikvar@mtech.edu

Price Mary   CSKT PO Box 278 Pablo MT 59801 maryp@cskt.org

Quinones Ben DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59601 bequinones@mt.gov

Ranf Tim Pioneer Technical Services 201 East Broadway, Suite C Helena MT 59601 tranf@pioneer-technical.com

Rennick-Anderson Laura DEQ 1620 E 6th Ave Helena Mt 59601 landerson3@mt.gov

Riparetti Patrick University of Montana Missoula MT 59812 patrick.riparetti@umontana.edu

Sacry Amy Geum Environmental Consulting 307 State Street Hamilton MT 59870 asacry@geumconsulting.com

Saffel Patrick MFWP 3201 Spurgin Rd Missoula MT 59804 psaffel@mt.gov

Schmidt Christian DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena Mt 59620 cschmidt2@mt.gov

Schock Larry DNRC PO Box 5004 Missoula MT 59806 lschock@mt.gov

Schroeder Christina USACE Regulatory Branch 1600 North Avenue West, Suite 105 Lolo MT 59847 christina.l.schroeder@usace.army.mil

Schwend Ann DNRC PO Box 201601 Helena MT 59620 aschwend@mt.gov

Scusa Larry DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena Mt 59620 lscusa@mt.gov

Seaberg Carl Bureau of Land Management Salmon ID cseaberg@blm.gov

Selch Trevor Fish, Wildlife and Parks 1420 East 6th Helena Mt 59620 tselch@mt.gov

Skrukrud Dori Butte Silver Bow 155 W. Granitie Butte Mt 59701 dsdrukrud@bsb.mt.gov

Small John Anchor QEA LLC 720 Oive Way, Suite 1900 Seattle WA 98101 jsmall@anchorqea.com

Smith Laura Westscape Nursery 423 N. Tracy Bozeman MT westscapenursery@yahoo.com

Smith Brad DEQ Helena MT 59620 brads@mt.gov

Smith Ty TNT Excavating PO Box 46 Ovando MT 59854 atsmith@blackfoot.net

Sowles Marisa Geum Environmental Consulting 307 State Street Hamilton Mt 59870 msowles@geumconsulting.com

Stevenson Mike Bureau of Land Management 3815 Schreiber Way Couer d'Alene ID 83815 cstevenson@blm.gov

Stromberg Kajsa Idaho DEQ 2110 Ironwood Parkway Couer d'Alene ID 83814 kajsa.stromberg@deq.idaho.gov

Sweeney Mark Anaconda Deer Lodge County 800 S Main Anaconda MT 59711 masween@hotmail.com

Templeton David Anchor QEA LLC 2047 N. Last Chance Gulch Helena MT 59601 dtempleton@anchorqea.com

Tominaga Andrew Stahley Engineering and Associates 3530 Centennial Drive Helena MT 59601 atominaga@seaeng.com

Toole Bob Clark Fork Technical Assistance Committee 529 Main Street Deer Lodge MT 59722 riverradio@bresnan.net

Trudnowski John Water & Environmental Technologies 480 East Park Butte MT 59701 jtrudnowski@wet-llc.com

Vander Meer Mark Watershed Consulting PO Box 17287 Missoula MT 59808 mark@watershedconsulting.com

Vincent Matt CFWEP.ORG 1300 West Park Street Butte Mt 59701 mvincent@mtech.edu

Vincent Josh Water & Environmental Technologies 480 East Park Butte MT 59701 jvincent@wet-llc.com

Volpe Louis DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena MT 59620 lvolpe@mt.gov

Watson Vicki University of Montana Missoula MT 59812 vicki.watson@umontana.edu

Wesche Anthony Pioneer Technical Services 63 1/2 W. Broadway Butte MT 59711 twesche@pioneer-technical.com

Whiteley Heather Trout Unlimited 111 N. Higgins Ave, Suite 500 Missoula MT 59802 hwhiteley@tu.org

Whiteley Jed S&K Environemental LLC 9261 HWY 93 Arlee MT 59821 jed@skercorp.com

Woessner William University of Montana 32 Campus Drive Missoula MT 59812 william.woessner@umontana.edu

Yashan Dean DEQ 1520 E. Sixth Ave Helena Mt 59620 dyashan@mt.gov

Zarling Rory Fish, Wildlife and Parks 3201 Spurgin Rd Missoula MT 59804 rzarling@mt.gov

Zuzulock Sarah Kuipers & Associates 2050 Fairway Drive, Suite 203 Bozeman Mt 59715 szuzulock@kuipersassoc.com
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